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2025 IN Swimming Spring Senior Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025
Meet Program - Sunday Prelims North Pool Women

#31 W 200 Yard IM Heat 6 of 9 Prelims Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
omen ar : 1 Pryor, Hannah F 18 WIN-IN 2:12.73 1 Tschopp, Emma G 16 GRE-IN 2:03.90Y
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Ball, Caroline M 15 MM-IN 2:12.63 2 Choate, Emma L 15 VSC-IN 2:02.59Y
He’;t Lof9 Prelims 3 Clark Lily R 18 CSC-IN 2:12.41 3 Tricker, Exley L 18 NOB-IN 2:01.70Y
2 4 Irvin, Gabbie K 16 GEVV-IN 2:11.78 4 Blue, Sophie E 16 FAST-IN 2:00.99Y
3 5 Small, Emma G 15 FRST-IN 2:11.70 5 Evans, Alex N 18 BA-IN 2:00.32Y
. 6 Woodard, Alli E 16 PCA-IN 2:11.75 6 Johnson, Arabelle M 18 CARD-IN 2:00.51Y
4 Lowe, Adrienne | 15 GEVV-IN 2:24.25Y
i 7 Butler, Kaylie ] 16 GCAT-IN 2:12.21 7 Phillip, Mia N 16 ZSC-IN 2:01.34Y
5 Bosslet, Flori | 15 PIKE-IN 2:21.57Y
8 Vitatoe, Chloe G 18 FRST-IN 2:12.49 8 York, Kennedy A 16 BBSC-IN 2:02.40Y
6 Graham, Jocelyn L 16 FAST-IN 2:21.66Y
7 9 Marshall, Leah E 18 RIV-IN 2:12.73 9 Wiser, Neta C 15 CGAC-IN 2:03.71Y
8 10 Pollak, Ellie A 17 CSC-IN 2:13.09 10
9 Heat 7 of 9 Prelims Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Henry, Naomi C 15 FRST-IN 2:10.89 1 Ackermann, Jolene ] 15 FRST-IN 2:00.07Y
10 . 2 Fetters, Kate A 16 FORT-IN 2:09.71 2 Conrad, BritD 15 ZSC-IN 2:15.81
Healt Zof9 Prelims 3 King, Lilly F 15 MSC-IN 2:08.42 3 McCulloch, Laney ] 15 WA-IN 1:59.85
i i 4 Nordyke, Eva C 17 MSC-IN 2:07.93 4 Stimac, Grace A 17 CPSC-IN 1:59.82
2 Leigh, Kaitlyn A 14 CGAC-IN 2:19.87Y
5 Ratzlaff, Lili C 18 FRST-IN 2:04.28 5 Browning, Krystyna M 15 IA-IN 1:59.63
3 Royer, Hadley M 16 FRST-IN 2:18.72Y
. 6 Irizarry, Savannah M 17 WA-IN 2:06.68 6 Des]Jean, Claire E 16 FA-IN 1:59.78
4 Conley, Madison A 17 CSC-IN 2:17.74Y
. 7 Bowland, Naomi G 15 FORT-IN 2:08.22 7 Kou, Emma 15 CSC-IN 1:59.82
5 Motz, Olivia C 18 NOB-IN 2:17.29Y
8 Osborn, Alyssa A 18 GCAT-IN 2:08.96 8 Stilwell, Madison G 17 CA-IN 1:59.85
6 Yeater, Ava C 15 NASA-IN 2:17.47Y
9 Thomas, Kiarra E 17 WA-IN 2:10.40 9 Chen, Chloe X 18 BA-IN 2:00.04Y
7 Brames, Anna D 18 RIV-IN 2:17.90Y
. 10 Wilson, Makenna R 15 BBSC-IN 2:11.29 10 Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel R 16 WVST-IN 2:00.26Y
8 Robinson, Dusty P 16 SCSC-IN 2:19.15Y
9 R tein. Ravah D 16 CGAC-IN 220517 Heat 8 of 9 Prelims Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
ugenstein, Raya g e 1 Bertsch, Sophia N 15 ZSC-IN 2:10.68 1 Leer, Amira R 16 FAST-IN 1:59.61
10 . 2 Gieseg, Jillian C 17 BA-IN 2:09.64 2 Gordon, Katie L 16 ZSC-IN 1:59.51
Heat 3of9 Prelims 3 Oconnor, Peyton M 17 FORT-IN 2:08.33 3 Knight, Auria R 17 SIA-IN 1:59.34
1 Anderson, Marin S 16 VSC-IN 2:17.10Y
i 4 Francke, Annabelle L 16 FORT-IN 2:07.89 4 Jackson, Alivia R 15 CARD-IN 1:59.10
2 Fecher, Allison E 16 BA-IN 2:16.86Y
. 5 Swiney, Annabelle G 18 ZSC-IN 2:03.08 5 Burrough, Addy R 18 FORT-IN 1:59.02
3 Wang, Emily 15 ISC-IN 2:16.59Y
. . 6 Lee, Abby R 16 VSC-IN 2:05.99 6 Skalski, Brie 18 MM-IN 1:59.07
4 Nifong, Maggie A 17 PACE-IN 2:15.77Y
7 Mabhler, Macartney | 16 FORT-IN 2:08.05 7 Tschopp, Elyza ] 13 GRE-IN 1:59.26
5 Schuman, Molly S 18 IA-IN 2:11.28S
. 8 Zoeller, Kiley K 18 SSC-IN 2:08.89 8 Pollak, Ellie A 17 CSC-IN 1:59.38
6 Sereno, Alexis H 15 CSC-IN 2:15.21Y
9 Metzger, Ava G 17 ZSC-IN 2:10.32 9 Wandling, Audrey R 17 IA-IN 1:59.52
7 Yoder, Brynlee Shay S 15 CON-IN 2:16.36Y
. i 10 Asplund, Anna M 18 ISC-IN 2:11.29 10 Warren, Campbell C 15 ISC-IN 1:59.62
8 Keating, Aubrie C 15 PCA-IN 2:16.66Y
9 Blackwell K 16 NOB-IN 217,017 Heat 9 0of9 Prelims Heat 5o0f8 Prelims
rackwel yra ’ s 1 McDaniel, Peyton E 15 MTV-IN 2:10.66 1 Paulick, Hailey K 17 WA-IN 1:58.78
10 Sincroft, Molly K 15 FA-IN Z17.26Y1 5 Barnes, Molly G 15 MM-IN 2:09.16 2 Hollis, Aubrey L 17 GEVVAIN  1:58.59
Heat 4of9 Prelims 3 Murray, Ava R 15 ZSC-IN 2:08.25 3 Bielefeld, Brooke A 17 RAC-IN 1:58.46
1 Sperry, Nora C 15 WA-IN 2:15.19
) 4 Moreth, Maddie A 16 VSC-IN 2:07.75 4 Heyen, Addison R 17 BBSC-IN 1:58.43
2 Heyen, Addison R 17 BBSC-IN 2:15.01
. . 5 McGrath, Lauren E 16 IA-IN 2:03.03 5 King, Kamaile L 16 PIKE-IN 1:58.26
3 Marion, Libby I 17 1A-IN 2:14.77
. 6 Beasley, Addie R 18 WS-IN 2:04.77 6 Jerousek, Taylor M 15 MSC-IN 1:58.33
4 Spicer, Kayley M 16 WTSC-IN 2:14.59
. . 7 Mowrey, Jovie L 16 FRST-IN 2:07.98 7 Sharp, Grace M 17 FA-IN 1:58.45
5 Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinever¢ 18 SCSC-IN 2:14.39
8 Laughner, Adalyn R 15 DUNE-IN 2:08.69 8 Vahle, Selah M 17 GCAT-IN 1:58.48
6 Stutz, Rachel I 18 GCAT-IN 2:14.58
X 9 Paulick, Hailey K 17 WA-IN 2:09.85 9 Szakaly, Addy L 17 MM-IN 1:58.62
7 Fant, Nicole L 18 JAWS-IN 2:14.63
. 10 Matern, Averie H 15 CGAC-IN 2:11.08 10 Leader, Isabel R 17 MM-IN 1:58.94
8 Alley, Maggie D 15 WA-IN 2:14.85
9 Douglas, Kate S 16 VSC-IN 2:15.11 #33 Wi 200 Yard F 1 Heat 6of8 Prelims
O?g as, :-1te : T omen ard Freestyle - 1 Franzel, Emerson K 16 JAWS-IN 1:57.49
10 Amione, Mlla-grosA 19 INUN-IN 2:26.55L| Lane Name : Age Team Seed Time 2 Guenther, Anika S 18 1A-IN 1:56.62
Heat 5o0f9 Prell_ms Heat 10f8 Prelims 3 Theriac, Lylah L 16 MAST-IN 1:55.46
1 Sponseller, Gia ] 17 CON-IN 2:14.24 1
4 Dobrydney, Claire E 17 1A-IN 1:52.84
2 Oconnor, Delaney Q 15 FORT-IN 2:14.01 2
i 5 Fetters, Kate A 16 FORT-IN 1:49.33
3 Muthukumaran, Mridula 16 DON-IN 2:13.82 3
. 6 Barnes, Molly G 15 MM-IN 1:51.59
4 Hoffman, Mila C 16 ACST-IN 2:13.74 4 McAfee, Delaney E 16 ZSC-IN 2:09.81Y]
. 7 Sears, Ella G 17 FORT-IN 1:54.93
5 Alley, Gracie G 15 WA-IN 2:13.36 5 Koon, Gabby E 17 RIV-IN 2:04.13Y
8 Vervlied, Haley G 16 MSC-IN 1:56.13
6 Marshall, Abby L 18 RIV-IN 2:13.74 6 O'Rourke, Tatym K 15 THT-IN 2:05.07Y
L . 9 Miller, Ellason ] 15 SSC-IN 1:56.90
7 Leininger, Sadie L 18 FORT-IN 2:13.80 7
. . 10 Trammell, Brooke L 16 FA-IN 1:57.93
8 Kricheff, Willa R 17 MM-IN 2:13.86 8
9 Correll, Payton M 16 FA-IN 2:14.02 9
10 Clark, Payton M 16 CSC-IN 2:14.25 10
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Heat 7 (#33 Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 Banta, Rylin] 16 FA-IN 1:57.25
2 Cassidy, Kate A 16 WA-IN 1:56.53
3 Stutz, Rachel I 18 GCAT-IN 1:55.29
4 Williams, Maris E 16 FORT-IN 1:52.77
5 Brenneman, Catie | 17 CON-IN 1:49.02
6 Hoffman, Mila C 16 ACST-IN 1:51.48
7 Countryman, Katie E 17 WTSC-IN 1:54.33
8 Jennings, Katie R 16 GCAT-IN 1:55.89
9 Powers, Natalie B 15 CSC-IN 1:56.90
10 Barajas, Jennifer 18 MSC-IN 1:57.83
Heat 80f8 Prelims
1 Ostertag, Peyton E 16 DUNE-IN 1:57.15
2 Hulen, Sophia A 18 FAST-IN 1:56.23
3 Bantsolas, Natalie K 15 HHSC-IN 1:55.29
4 Graves, Reagan L 18 FRST-IN 1:51.72
5 Ratzlaff, Lili C 18 FRST-IN 1:48.68
6 Glassley, Jordyn A 16 FORT-IN 1:50.05
7 Emmert, Maris E 17 BA-IN 1:53.57
8 Werner, Tegan K 17 DUNE-IN 1:55.89
9 Matern, Addy H 17 CGAC-IN 1:56.72
10 Zoeller, Kiley K 18 SSC-IN 1:57.56
#35 Women 100 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Prelims
1 Umulis, Madeline ] 18 BA-IN 1:07.38Y
2 Sutton, Katie M 17 NOB-IN 1:04.40Y
3 Crawford, Natalee M 16 H20-IN 1:02.96Y
4 Boger, Josie S 15 WIN-IN 1:02.50Y
5 Tschopp, Emma G 16 GRE-IN 1:02.19Y|
6 Motz, Olivia C 18 NOB-IN 1:02.29Y
7 Wang, Leona L 16 ISC-IN 1:02.53Y
8 Bielefeld, Brooke A 17 RAC-IN 1:03.92Y
9 Royer, Hadley M 16 FRST-IN 1:05.10Y
10
Heat 2 of9 Prelims
1 Adams, Lexi M 15 FAST-IN 1:01.97Y
2 Keating, Averie N 17 PCA-IN 1:01.31Y
3 Brown, Macy A 16 WA-IN 1:00.92Y
4 Castetter, Addy | 17 SEY-IN 1:00.60Y
5 Woodard, Alli E 16 PCA-IN 1:00.46
6 Jackson, Alivia R 15 CARD-IN 1:00.55
7 Yeater, Ava C 15 NASA-IN 1:00.79Y
8 Cunningham, Olive C 15 FAST-IN 1:01.22Y
9 Aiello, Avery K 15 CSC-IN 1:01.41Y
10 Graham, Kelsey E 18 SSC-IN 1:02.00Y
Heat 3 0f9 Prelims
1 Marshall, Abby L 18 RIV-IN 1:00.38
2 Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel R 16 WVST-IN 1:00.28
3 Neal, Brookelyn A 15 FA-IN 1:00.10
4 Richards, Emmi E 16 MM-IN 1:00.03
5 Kou, Emma 15 CSC-IN 59.91
6 Asplund, Anna M 18 ISC-IN 1:00.00
7 Henry, Naomi C 15 FRST-IN 1:00.06
8 Ehresman, Campbell F 16 CGAC-IN 1:00.20
9 Clark, Lily R 18 CSC-IN 1:00.32
10 Alley, Gracie G 15 WA-IN 1:00.43
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4 of 9 Prelims
Muthukumaran, Mridula

Smith, Priscilla ]
Simon, Adele K
Vagedes, Ellie F
Eubank, Elise A
Walker, Payton R
Jackson, Annie E
Nifong, Maggie A
Leininger, Sadie L
Stimac, Grace A

50f9 Prelims
Sperry, Nora C

Canida, Lillian R
Thomas, Kiarra E
Kricheff, Willa R
Bertsch, Sophia N
Burrough, Addy R
Henderson, Mia M
Nordyke, Eva C
Powers, Sam S
Vitatoe, Chloe G

6 0of 9 Prelims
Butler, Kaylie |
Laughner, Adalyn R
Sharp, Grace M
Matern, Addy H
McGrath, Lauren E
Guenther, Anika S
Huston, Lacey ]
Bowland, Naomi G
Anderson, Marin S
Marion, Libby I

7 of 9 Prelims
Ernsberger, Mya E
Osborn, Alyssa A
Oconnor, Peyton M
Mahler, Macartney |
Irizarry, Savannah M
McDaniel, Peyton E
Swiney, Annabelle G
Sears, Ella G

Coe, Claire E
Francke, Annabelle L
80f9 Prelims
Hogue, Lydia G
Werner, Tegan K
Graves, Reagan L
Lee, Abby R

Vohs, Haddie K
Theriac, Lylah L
Williams, Maris E
Ratzlaff, Lili C
Szakaly, Addy L
Dobrydney, Claire E
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16 DON-IN
17 CSC-IN
16 PCA-IN
16 ISC-IN
14 FAST-IN
15 SSC-IN
17 CARD-IN
17 PACE-IN
18 FORT-IN
17 CPSC-IN

15 WA-IN
16 H20-IN
17 WA-IN
17 MM-IN
15 ZSC-IN
18 FORT-IN
16 SSC-IN
17 MSC-IN
18 CSC-IN
18 FRST-IN

16 GCAT-IN
15 DUNE-IN
17 FA-IN
17 CGAC-IN
16 1A-IN

18 IA-IN

16 SSC-IN
15 FORT-IN
16 VSC-IN
17 1A-IN

16 CON-IN
18 GCAT-IN
17 FORT-IN
16 FORT-IN
17 WA-IN

15 MTV-IN
18 ZSC-IN

17 FORT-IN
16 GEVV-IN
16 FORT-IN

16 FORT-IN
17 DUNE-IN
18 FRST-IN
16 VSC-IN
17 NOB-IN
16 MAST-IN
16 FORT-IN
18 FRST-IN
17 MM-IN
17 IA-IN

59.86
59.81
59.59
59.55
59.46
59.51
59.58
59.79
59.83
59.89

59.39
59.38
59.24
59.09
58.93
59.02
59.24
59.32
59.38
59.42

58.93
58.87
58.75
58.59
58.48
58.53
58.73
58.75
58.92
58.93

58.10
57.55
56.69
55.52
55.07
55.20
56.39
57.01
57.85
58.26

57.97
57.31
56.66
55.49
55.01
55.13
55.87
56.92
57.75
58.23

Heat 9 of 9 Prelims
1 Jerousek, Taylor M 15 MSC-IN 57.89
2 Countryman, Katie E 17 WTSC-IN 57.11
3 Ball, Caroline M 15 MM-IN 56.44
4 King, Lilly F 15 MSC-IN 55.22
5 Riggins, Alayna M 17 IA-IN 53.99
6 Glassley, Jordyn A 16 FORT-IN 55.09
7 Carlile, Addison B 16 WIN-IN 55.80
8 Bantsolas, Natalie K 15 HHSC-IN 56.92
9 Hunter, Kira E 16 ZSC-IN 57.67
10 Parsons, Taylor R 18 GCAT-IN 58.14
#29 Women 1000 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals- Swimming with Finals
1 Trammell, Brooke L 16 FA-IN 11:05.37
2 Johnson, Arabelle M 18 CARD-IN 11:04.14
3 Choate, EmmaL 15 VSC-IN 11:01.67
4 Hunter, Kira E 16 ZSC-IN 10:51.32
5 Browning, Krystyna M 15 IA-IN 10:44.51
6 McCulloch, Laney ] 15 WA-IN 10:45.19
7 Powers, Natalie B 15 CSC-IN 10:52.21
8 Leer, AmiraR 16 FAST-IN 10:59.49
9 Schmitt, [zzy V 16 SSC-IN 11:05.21
10 York, Kennedy A 16 BBSC-IN 11:08.44
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 King, Kamaile L 16 PIKE-IN 11:25.37
2 Wiser, Neta C 15 CGAC-IN 11:22.42
3 Smith, Greta C 16 WA-IN 11:20.97
4 Cassidy, Kate A 16 WA-IN 11:10.74
5 Thompson, Olivia K 16 FAST-IN 11:08.58
6 Skalski, Brie 18 MM-IN 11:09.17
7 Stilwell, Madison G 17 CA-IN 11:14.35
8 O'Rourke, Tatym K 15 THT-IN 11:21.07
9 Franzel, Emerson K 16 JAWS-IN 11:24.19
10 Murray, Ava R 15 ZSC-IN 9:49.52L




